January 2004

*Released at 8:30 am; **released at 9 am; all others released at 4 pm

Outlook

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3
Holiday
4 5 6 / 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
*WASDE Oil Crops **Feed Outlook | Meat Price **|_jvestock,
Outlook **Wheat Spreads Dairy, & Poultry
Rice Outlook Outlook U.S. Ag. Trade Outlook
Update
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Holiday Agricultural Sugar &
Exchange Rate Sweeteners
Data Set Outlook
summary
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Fruit & Tree Sugar &
Nuts Outlook Sweeteners




February 2004

*Released at 8:30 am; **released at 9 am; all others released at 4 pm

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 I
Farm Sector and
Household Income
Forecast for 2004
USDA
Agricultural
Baseline
Projections to
2013
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
*WASDE Cotton & Wool | **Feed Outlook | U.S. Ag. Trade
Outlook **Wheat Update
Oil Crops Outlook
Outlook
Rice Outlook
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Holiday **Livestock, Outlook for U.S. | Meat Price
Dairy, & Poultry Ag Trade Spreads

Outlook

Outlook Forum

Outlook Forum

22

23

24

25

26

Vegetables &
Melons Outlook

27

28

29




March 2004

*Released at 8:30 am; **released at 9 am; all others released at 4 pm

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

2

3

A

5

10

*WASDE

11

Cotton & Wool
Outlook

Oil Crops
Outlook

Rice Outlook
U.S. Ag. Trade
Update

12

**Feed Outlook
Aquaculture
Outlook

13

14

15

16

**|_jvestock,
Dairy, & Poultry
Outlook

17

Meat Price
Spreads

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Agricultural Wheat Yearbook
Exchange Rate summary
Data Set
28 29 30 31
Fruit & Tree

Nuts Outlook




April 2004

*Released at 8:30 am; **released at 9 am; all others released at 4 pm

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3
4 5 6 / 8 9 10
*WASDE Cotton & Wool
Outlook
Oil Crops
Outlook
Rice Outlook
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
**Wheat **|_ivestock, Tobacco Outlook
Outlook Dairy, & Poultry | summary
Outlook U.S. Ag. Trade
Meat Price Update
Spreads
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Vegetables & Tobacco Outlook | Feed Yearbook
Melons Outlook summary

25

26

27

28

29

30




May 2004

*Released at 8:30 am; **released at 9 am; all others released at 4 pm

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

5

6

7

10

11

12

*WASDE

13

Cotton & Wool

14

**Feed Outlook

15

Outlook **Wheat
Oil Crops Outlook
Outlook Meat Price
Rice Outlook Spreads
U.S. Ag. Trade
Update
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
**|_jvestock, Agricultural Sugar &
Dairy, & Poultry | Exchange Rate Sweeteners
Outlook Data Set Outlook
summary
23 24 25 26 21 28 29
Outlook for U.S. | Fruit & Tree Sugar &
Ag. Trade Nuts Outlook Sweeteners
Outlook

30

31

Holiday




June 2004

*Released at 8:30 am; **released at 9 am; all others released at 4 pm

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

1

2

3

4

8

9

10

11

*WASDE

12

13

14

Cotton & Wool

15

**Feed Outlook

16

17

**|_jvestock,

18

Floriculture &

Outlook **Wheat Dairy, & Poultry | Nursery Crops
Oil Crops Outlook Outlook Yearbook
Outlook Meat Price summary

Rice Outlook Spreads

U.S. Ag. Trade

Update

19

20

21

22

23

24

Vegetables &
Melons Outlook

25

26

27

28

29

30




July 2004

*Released at 8:30 am; **released at 9 am; all others released at 4 pm

Outlook **Wheat Dairy, & Poultry
Oil Crops Outlook Outlook
Outlook U.S. Ag. Trade Meat Price

Rice Outlook Update Spreads

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3
4 5 6 / 8 9 10
Holiday
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
*WASDE Cotton & Wool | **Feed Outlook **Livestock,

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

International Agricultural Vegetables &
Macroeconomic | Exchange Rate Melons
Data Set Data Set Yearbook
summary
25 26 21 28 29 30 31
Fruit & Tree

Nuts Outlook




August 2004

*Released at 8:30 am; **released at 9 am; all others released at 4 pm

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 I
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
*WASDE Cotton & Wool
Outlook
Oil Crops
Outlook
Rice Outlook
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
**Feed Outlook | Meat Price **|_ivestock, Vegetables &
**Wheat Spreads Dairy, & Poultry | Melons Outlook
Outlook Outlook
U.S. Ag. Trade
Update

22

23

24

25

Farm Sector and
Household
Income
Estimates for
2003

26

Outlook for U.S.
Ag. Trade

27

28

29

30

31




September 2004

*Released at 8:30 am; **released at 9 am; all others released at 4 pm

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4
5 6 / 8 9 10 11
Holiday *WASDE

12

13

Cotton & Wool

14

**Feed Outlook

15

16

**|_jvestock,

17

Tobacco

Outlook **Wheat Dairy, & Poultry | Outlook
Oil Crops Outlook Outlook summary
Outlook Meat Price

Rice Outlook Spreads

U.S. Ag. Trade

Update

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Sugar & Agricultural Floriculture & Tobacco
Sweeteners Exchange Rate Nursery Crops Outlook
Outlook Data Set Outlook
summary

26 27 28 29 30
Sugar & Fruit & Tree
Sweeteners Nuts Outlook

Outlook




October 2004

*Released at 8:30 am; **released at 9 am; all others released at 4 pm

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2
3 4 5 6 I 8 9
Aquaculture
Outlook
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Holiday *WASDE Cotton & Wool | **Feed Outlook | U.S. Ag. Trade
Outlook **Wheat Update
Oil Crops Outlook
Outlook
Rice Outlook
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
**|_ivestock, Meat Price Vegetables &
Dairy, & Poultry | Spreads Melons Outlook
Outlook
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Fruit & Tree
Nuts Yearbook
summary
31




November 2004

*Released at 8:30 am; **released at 9 am; all others released at 4 pm

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6
/ 8 9 10 11 12 13
Update of Farm Holiday *WASDE
Sector and U.S. Ag. Trade
Household Update
Income Forecast
for 2004
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Oil Crops **Feed Outlook | Meat Price **|_ivestock,
Outlook **Wheat Spreads Dairy, & Poultry
Outlook Outlook
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Cotton & Wool | Fruit & Tree Agricultural Holiday
Yearbook Nuts Outlook Exchange Rate
summary Data Set
Outlook for U.S.
Ag. Trade

28

29

30

Rice Yearbook
summary




December 2004

*Released at 8:30 am; **released at 9 am; all others released at 4 pm

Cotton & Wool | **Feed Outlook | Tobacco **Livestock, _
Outlook **\Wheat Yearbook Dairy, & Poultry | Meat Price
Oil Crops Outlook summary Outlook Spreads
Outlook U.S. Ag. Trade | Vegetables &

Rice Outlook Update Melons Outlook

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4
5 6 / 8 9 10 11
*WASDE
12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19

20

21

22

International
Macroeconomic
Data Set

23

24

Holiday

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Holiday




